2014.05.00

2014.05.01

2014.05.02

2014.05.03

2014.05.04

The College of Psychologists of Ontario

Council Meeting
2014.05
By Teleconference

Thursday November 27, 2014
3:15PMto 4:15PM

Council Chamber Suite 300,
110 Eglinton Avenue West
Call to Order
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Core Values
Review Transparency Submission

Adjournment



