The College of Psychologists of Ontario

Council Meeting 2014.05 By Teleconference

Thursday November 27, 2014 3:15PM to 4:15PM

Council Chamber Suite 300, 110 Eglinton Avenue West

2014.05.00	Call to Order
2014.05.01	Approval of Agenda
2014.05.02	Approval of Core Values
2014.05.03	Review Transparency Submission
2014.05.04	Adjournment